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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31011

Division: 12UG 1st WEST

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

Score:

Home
Away

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Coach
Coach

Field: Tryist SP 05A-Flow

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 2 G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

No. Name

001 Emerson Marckel

040 Clare Gillis

042 Vivian Haggerson

044 Harley Hoosier

046 Alexis Lefebvre

048 Madison Senter

050 Lilly Simmons

052 Vasoula Siokis

054 Harper Sutton

056 Anna Kate Thompson

058 Cadia Vandyke

060 Leona Whitman

062 Kenia Zanotelli

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
013
002
023
029
032
005
006
007
008
098

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 2 G

Name

Emily Kummer
Brianna Warren
Mae Walby
Claire Steckroth
Kiersten Liles
Dylan Baker

Olivia Moore

Goals Misconduct

Cecelia Bandazian

Nora Meyer
Aria Vigansky
Kate Hanson

Talia Nemenz

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




